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regis REGIS EAST MALVERN

aged care
400 Waverley Road, Malvern East VIC 3145
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Accommodation Cost and Payment Guide

This guide should be read in conjunction with the Regis Fees and Charges Guide. The accommodation cost is up to a
maximum of the advertised price by room type and is payable via a Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD), Daily
Accommodation Payment (DAP) or as a combination of both a RAD and DAP.

Note, the DAP is based on a Maximum Permissible Interest Rate (MPIR) that is set by the Australian Government and reviewed
quarterly. The MPIR is applied at the rate applicable at date of your agreement and does not change.

PRIVATE SEL ECT SINGLE WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS Refundable Accommodation Deposit Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment
(RAD) up to a maximum value of (DAP)

$550,000" $125.97"

*Additional charges may apply

PR IVATE PREM I U M SINGLE WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS Refundable Accommodation Deposit Maximum Daily Accommodation
(RAD) up to a maximum value of Payment (DAP)

$750,000" $171.78"

*Additional charges may apply

Please note — Valid for those entering care after 1 July 2014. Prices correct as of 1 September 2024. ©Copyright Regis Aged Care Pty Ltd 2016
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SUITE  syres

ROOM COSTS Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment
*Additional charges up to a maximum value of (DAP)
may apply

$1,500,000" $343.56"

DOU B L E SHARED WITH SHARED EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS Refundable Accommodation Deposit (RAD) Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment
*Additional charges may ~ up to @ maximum value of (DAP)
apply

$395,000" $90.47"

DOU B L E SEL ECT SHARED WITH PRIVATE EN SUITE

ROOM COSTS Refundable Accommodation Deposit Maximum Daily Accommodation Payment
(RAD) up to a maximum value of (DAP)

$790,000" $180.94"

*Additional charges may apply

Note, should the accommodation information and costs within this guide differ from the My Aged Care (MAC) portal (due to the time lag in updating MAC), please
view this guide as applicable.

Please note — Valid for those entering care after 1 July 2014. Prices correct as of 1 September 2024. ©Copyright Regis Aged Care Pty Ltd 2016




